THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

ACCESS SERVICE CHECK SHEET

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
586th Revised Page 1

Cancels 585th Revised Page 1

Title Pages 1 and 2 and Pages 1 to 25-126 inclusive of this tariff are
effective as of the date shown.
and Supplement Nos. 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 28, 29, and 31 contain all
changes from the original tariff that are in effect on the date hereof.
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VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
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THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’d)

ACCESS SERVICE

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

36th Revised Page 4-12

Cancels 35th Revised Page 4-12

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges

USsoC

(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC)
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Residence Subscriber
- Primary

- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

Residence Subscriber
- Non-Primary

9LM
9ZR11
9LM
9LM
9ZR11
9LM

- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

9LMMR
9ZRMR
9LMMR
9LMMR
9ZRMR
9LMMR

Single Line Business Subscriber
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1383)

9LM
9ZR22
9LM
9LM
9ZR22
9LM

Monthly
Rate

$ 3.95
6.50
5.78
6.43
5.97
6.22

Issued: September 24, 2018

Vice President, Federal Regulatory

Effective:

October 1, 2018

1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005
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THE VERIZON TELEPHONE COMPANIES

4. End User Access Service and Presubscription (Cont’d)

ACCESS SERVICE

4.1 End User Access Service (Cont’d)

4_.1_.7 Rates and Charges (Cont~"d)

usocC

(A) Subscriber Line Charge (SLC) (Cont’d)
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Multiline Business Subscriber
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

Centrex CO and CO-Like (Installed
or on Order Prior to July 28, 1983)
- Individual line or trunk, each

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

PRI — ISDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

BRI - 1SDN

District of Columbia
Delaware

Maryland

New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Virginia

(Issued under Transmittal No. 1383)

97ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR
9ZR

9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1
9ZRP1

9ZRB1
9ZRB1 (T)
9ZRB1 (T)
9ZRB1 (T)
9ZRB1 (T)
9ZRB1 (T)

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

36th Revised Page 4-13

Cancels 35th Revised Page 4-13

Monthly
Rate

19.75
33.15
28.90
32.15
29.85
31.10

3.95
6.63
5.78
6.43
5.97
6.22
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1300 1 Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20005
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